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APPETIZER 
Honey lemon chicken wings 	 20,000 
Toasted Sesame, pickled crudites & fried rosemary  

Beef samosas (5pcs) 	 20,000 
Spicy tomato jam, chili lemon condiment & homemade relish

Crusted fish croquette  	 20,000 
Herb salad, mango tartare sauce & lemon condiment

Feta & coriander samosas - v (5pcs) 	 25,000 
Mango chutney, lemon condiment & mint salad

Soup of the day 	 20,000 
Ask your server the day’s available soup  
Served with house baked artisan breads

GARDEN SALAD SELECTION 
Dodo salad 	 25,000 
Mixed lettuce, tomatoes, onions, sweet peppers, cashew nuts &  
passion fruit vinaigrette 

Tomato & avocado salad  	 30,000 
Tomatoes, Cherry tomatoes, Onions, Black olives, Basil, rocket leaves,  
crostini dressed with olive tapenade

Kivulini garden salad 	 25,000 
Beetroot, onions, tomatoes, avocadoes, carrots, sweet peppers, feta, olives,  
apples, pumpkin seeds, roasted pumpkins dressed in orange herb vinaigrettet

BBQ lamb meatballs 	 30,000 
Seared lamb, house bbq sauce, garlic & herb toast

Choma boerewors 	 30,000 
Tomato & chili jam, homemade bbq crispy fried onions, cheese toasties

ADD-ONS 
Grilled beef 	 10,000
Grilled chicken 	 10,000
Grilled prawns 	 25,000

Price is in Tanzanian Shillings (TZS) and include applicable taxes.
Substitutions are available upon request and may incur an additional charge.

Please Inform our staff of any food allergies or dietary restrictions. While we take  
every precaution to prevent cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee  

a completely allergen f ree environment.



BRAVO COCO SIGNATURE SANDWICHES  
Served with a side Hand cut or an organic side salad

Braised beef sliders 	 40,000 
Homemade potato buns, slow cooked braised beef & fried onions   

BBQ chicken burger 	 20,000 
Homemade potato buns, 180g grilled chicken breast, tomato relish &  
onion pickle

Bravo coco burger  	 40,000 
180g beef patty, onion jam, tomatoes, mild cheddar

Crusted catch burger 	 25,000 
Breaded snapper fillet, mango tartare sauce, roasted pepper, house slaw

BRAVO COCO SIGNATURE SELECTION  
Served with coconut rice & chapatti or mashed potatoes

Kuku wa nazi 	 35,000 
Marinated chicken thighs in our signature coconut broth sauce   

Samaki ya ukwaju 	 45,000 
Seared red snapper in homemade tamarind (ukwaju) curry

Slow braised beef stew  	 60,000 
Slow cooked beef in rich jus served with baby vegetables

MISHIKAKI SELECTION
Served with a choice of hand cut chips, mzuzu or organic side salad 
Marinated grilled chicken 	 35,000
Grilled beef tenderloin	 40,000
Paneer & mushroom 	 40,000
Baharini queen prawn	 50,000

Price is in Tanzanian Shillings (TZS) and include applicable taxes.
Substitutions are available upon request and may incur an additional charge.

Please Inform our staff of any food allergies or dietary restrictions. While we take  
every precaution to prevent cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee  

a completely allergen f ree environment.



Price is in Tanzanian Shillings (TZS) and include applicable taxes.
Substitutions are available upon request and may incur an additional charge.

Please Inform our staff of any food allergies or dietary restrictions. While we take  
every precaution to prevent cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee  

a completely allergen f ree environment.

CHEF’S GRILL
Served with market vegetables and a side of hand cut chips or salad 
Pan seared red snapper	 45,000
Lemon thyme grilled chicken (Half)      	 45,000
T-bone steak (400g)	 85,000
Sirloin steak (350g)	 85,000

SHARING PLATES (FOR 2)  
Served with Roasted potato wedges, Hand cut chips and a side  
of seasonal vegetables or organic salad and house sauce

Whole roasted bbq chicken 	 90,000 
Lava stone grilled full citrus & herb brined marinated chicken   

Carnivore platter 	 180,000 
Lamb chops, grilled beef steaks, bbq sausages, grilled beef mishikaki

Seafood platter  	 180,000 
Grilled jumbo prawns, grilled calamari & sauteed octopus

DESSERT 
Banana caramel 	 25,000 
Chocolate mousse cake,  homemade caramel, sesame brittle &  
vanilla ice cream   

Passion panna cotta 	 25,000 
Homemade biscotti, strawberry coulis & vanilla ice cream

Strawberry delight  	 25,000 
Strawberry mousse, berry compote, strawberry ice cream




